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genius

The products illustrated
herein are subject to constant
revision in terms of their
functional details and undergo
continuous research as to the
shades, wood types, paints
and finishing treatments
applied.

All pictures and images
included in this catalogue
are the property of
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

The products depicted in this
catalogue, including the relative
descriptions and technical
features, are purely indicative
and may be subject to change
without prior notice by
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
We suggest verifying the
product’s features at the sales
outlets.

Les produits illustrés sont
soumis à une vérification
constante des détails
fonctionnels et à une
recherche technique continue
sur les teintes, les bois,
les peintures, les traitements
et les finitions.

Toutes les photos et toutes
les images de ce catalogue
sont la propriété exclusive de
la société Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Les produits présentés dans 
cette brochure, tout comme les 
descriptions et les caractéristiques 
techniques fournies, sont purement
indicatifs et sont susceptibles de 
modifications sans préavis de la 
part de la société
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Nous conseillons de vérifier les
caractéristiques du produit dans un 
point de vente.

Los productos ilustrados
están sujetos al control
constante de las piezas
funcionales y a la investigación
tecnológica continua de los
tonos, maderas, pinturas y
tratamientos de acabado.

Toda las fotos e imágenes
contenidas en este catálogo
son propiedad de
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Los productos representados
en esta publicación, así
como las descripciones y
las características técnicas
incluidas, son indicativos y
están sujetos a modificaciones
sin aviso previo por parte de
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Se recomienda verificar siempre
las características del producto
en los puntos de venta.

Die Funktionseigenschaften
der illustrierten Produkte
unterliegen ständigen
Prüfungen und im Bereich
der Farbtöne, Hölzer, Lacke
und Oberflächenbehandlungen
wird kontinuierlich geforscht.

Sämtliche Fotos und
Abbildungen dieses Katalogs
sind Eigentum von
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Die in dieser Ausgabe 
vorgestellten Produkte, die 
Beschreibungen und angegebenen 
technischen Eigenschaften sind 
lediglich Richtangaben und können 
ohne Vorankündigung von
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
geändert werden.
Es wird empfohlen, sich in 
den Verkaufsstellen von den 
Produkteigenschaften zu 
überzeugen.

Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Registered and administrative office /

Siège légal et administratif /

Sede legal y administrativa /

Rechts- und Verwaltungssitz 

via P. Paolo Pasolini, 6
47853 Cerasolo Ausa
Rimini, Italy

tel. +39.0541.90.61.11

fax 	+39.0541.90.61.24

info@fontanot.it
www.fontanot.it

Non-contractual document.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALY 
2011 - FIRST EDITION

Document non contractuel.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIE 
2011 - PREMIÈRE ÉDITION

Documento no contractual.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIA 
2011 - PRIMERA EDICIÓN

Nicht vertragliche Unterlagen.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIEN 
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Albini & Fontanot S.p.A. Company System
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Système Entreprise Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
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design / material / know how
In the 1970s Albini & Fontanot set out on an 
important journey of modernisation to transform 
the staircase – which until then had been a 
typically hand-crafted product – into an industrial 
project to revolutionise the way we live.
Since then, we have never looked back and our 
journey continues with renewed industrial spirit 
to reach even greater heights.

Whether spiral or winder, made of wood, steel 
or plastic, a Fontanot staircase transcends its 
functional role of connecting floors to become 
a prestigious architectural element that creates 
continuity between different worlds. 

diseño / materia / conocimiento
En los años 70, Albini & Fontanot emprendió 
un importante camino de renovación para 
transformar la escalera, hasta entonces un 
producto típicamente artesanal, en un proyecto 
industrial capaz de revolucionar la forma de vivir.
Desde entonces, no ha habido descanso y aún 
hoy continúa en el camino con más objetivos 
importantes y un renovado espíritu industrial.

Ya sea de caracol, de rampa, de madera, de 
acero o de plástico, una escalera Fontanot 
supera los límites del elemento funcional 
de conexión entre plantas y se convierte en 
arquitectura de valor, capaz de crear continuidad 
entre mundos distintos.

design / matière / know how
Dans les années 70, Albini & Fontanot se 
lance dans un long parcours de rénovation pour 
transformer l’escalier, jusqu’alors produit de 
manière artisanale, en un projet capable de 
révolutionner l’habitat.
Depuis lors ce parcours ne s’est jamais 
interrompu et aujourd’hui encore Albini & 
Fontanot est une entreprise qui a devant elle 
de grands objectifs à affronter dans un esprit 
industriel renouvelé.

Qu’il soit en colimaçon. à volée, en bois, en acier 
ou en matériau plastique, un escalier Fontanot 
repousse les limites du seul élément dont la 
fonction est de relier des étages pour devenir 
un élément de prestige architectural, à même 
de créer une continuité entre des espaces 
différents.

Design / Material / Know how
In den 70er Jahren schlug Albini & Fontanot 
einen wichtigen Weg der Erneuerung ein, um 
die Treppe, bis zu diesem Zeitpunkt ein typisch 
handwerkliches Produkt, in ein industrielles 
Projekt zu verwandeln, das in der Lage ist, den 
Begriff des Wohnens zu revolutionieren.
Seither wurde keine Pause eingelegt und mit 
frischem, industriellem Esprit geht der Weg 
weiter in Richtung neuer, großer Ziele.

Egal ob es sich um eine Spindeltreppe oder 
Mittelholmtreppe, eine Treppe aus Holz, 
Stahl oder Kunststoff handelt, eine Fontanot 
Treppe übertrifft ihre bloße Funktion als 
Verbindungselement zwischen Etagen und wird 
zu hochwertiger Architektur, die Kontinuität 
zwischen unterschiedlichen Welten zu schaffen 
vermag.
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2:Easy System: 2:Easy System:
compared to a conventional spiral staircase, 
the rise is at least 3cm lower and the internal 
and external goings are the same. 
The result: absolute comfort and safety when 
walking up and down the stairs. 
2:Easy System
is a patented invention (Patent Pending).
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recherche/technologie 
environnement 
2:Easy System: par rapport à 
l’escalier en colimaçon traditionnel, 
la hauteur est plus basse d’au 
moins 3 cm et le giron interne est 
de dimensions identiques au giron 
externe. Confort et sécurité
maximales en montée et en descente.
2:Easy System
est un brevet d’invention 
(demande de brevet déposée).

investigación/tecnología
ambiente 
2:Easy System: con respecto a 
la escalera de caracol tradicional, 
la altura de peldaño es al menos 
3 cm menor y la huella interna es 
igual que la huella externa. 
Máxima comodidad y seguridad al 
subir y al bajar.
2:Easy System
es una patente de invención 
(pendiente de patente).

Forschung/Technologie/ 
Umwelt 
2:Easy System: Im Vergleich zur 
herkömmlichen Spindeltreppe ist 
die Steigung um 3 cm kleiner und 
der Innen- und Außenauftritt sind 
gleich groß. Höchster Komfort und 
maximale Sicherheit beim Hinauf- 
und Hinabsteigen.
2:Easy System
ist zum Patent angemeldet 
(Patent Pending).
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ROUND SPIRAL STAIRCASES

EN COLIMAÇON RONDS

ESCALERAS DE CARACOL REDONDAS
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SQUARE SPIRAL STAIRCASES

EN COLIMAÇON CARRÉS

ESCALERAS DE CARACOL CUADRADAS
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Railing 010
This railing is characterised by 
a solid beech or ash handrail 
fastened to the 27mm diameter 
round-base painted steel balusters 
joined lengthwise with five stainless 
steel cables.

Garde-corps 010
Ce garde-corps se caractérise par 
une main-courante en bois massif 
de hêtre ou de frêne, fixée à des 
colonnettes en acier peint, à section 
circulaire de 27 mm, reliées les 
unes aux autres par cinq câbles 
longitudinaux en acier inox.

Barandilla 010
Es una barandilla caracterizada por 
un pasamanos de madera maciza 
de haya o de fresno, anclado a 
los barrotes de acero barnizado, 
con sección circular de 27 mm de 
diámetro, conectados entre sí por 
cinco cables longitudinales de acero 
inoxidable.

Geländer 010
Es zeichnet sich durch einen 
Handlauf aus massivem Buchen- 
oder Eschenholz aus, der auf runden 
Geländerstäben aus lackiertem 
Stahl mit einem Durchmesser von 
27 mm, die mit fünf durchlaufenden 
Kabeln aus Edelstahl miteinander 
verbunden sind, befestigt ist.

Railing 030
This railing consists of 20mm 
diameter round-base painted steel 
balusters surmounted by a solid 
beech or ash handrail.

Garde-corps 030
Ce garde-corps présente des 
colonnettes en acier peint à section 
circulaire de 20 mm de diamètre, 
surmontées d’une main-courante 
en bois massif de hêtre ou de frêne.

Barandilla 030
Esta barandilla presenta barrotes de 
acero barnizado de sección circular 
de 20 mm de diámetro, coronados 
con un pasamanos de madera 
maciza de haya o de fresno.

Geländer 030
Dieses Geländer besitzt runde 
Geländerstäbe aus lackiertem Stahl 
mit einem Durchmesser von 20 
mm, auf denen ein Handlauf aus 
massivem Buchen- oder Eschenholz 
befestigt ist.

Railing 020
This railing has a solid beech or ash 
handrail fastened to the square-
base painted steel balusters which, 
thanks to a smaller interspace, 
create a solid and safe structure.

Garde-corps 020
Ce garde-corps est doté d’une main-
courante en bois massif de hêtre 
ou de frêne, fixée à des colonnettes 
en acier peint de section carrée qui, 
grâce à un espacement minime, 
créent une forme géométrique à la 
fois solide et sûre.

Barandilla 020
Esta barandilla tiene un pasamanos 
de madera maciza de haya o 
de fresno, anclado a barrotes 
de acero barnizado con sección 
cuadrada que, gracias a un espacio 
intermedio reducido, crean una 
geometría sólida y segura.

Geländer 020
Dieses Geländer besitzt einen 
Handlauf aus massivem 
Buchen- oder Eschenholz, der auf 
quadratischen Geländerstäben aus 
lackiertem Stahl befestigt ist, die 
aufgrund ihrer geringen Abstände 
zueinander eine solide und sichere 
Geometrie schaffen.
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Railing 040
This railing features stainless 
steel cables which connect the 
three-grooved anodised aluminium 
balusters that support the solid 
beech or ash circular handrail.

Garde-corps 040
Les câbles en acier inox du 
garde-corps 040 relient les unes 
aux autres les colonnettes en 
aluminium anodisé à triple rainure, 
qui soutiennent la main-courante 
circulaire en bois massif de hêtre 
ou de frêne.

Barandilla 040
Los cables de acero inoxidable de 
la barandilla 040 conectan entre sí 
los barrotes de aluminio anodizado 
con ranura triple que sostienen 
el pasamanos circular de madera 
maciza de haya o de fresno.

Geländer 040
Die Kabel aus rostfreiem Stahl 
des Geländers 040 verbinden 
die dreifach gerillten Stäbe aus 
eloxiertem Aluminium miteinander, 
die einen runden Handlauf 
aus massivem Buchen- oder 
Eschenholz tragen.

Railing 060
The 27mm diameter stainless steel 
balusters with their satin finish are 
joined lengthwise with stainless 
steel bars and are surmounted by a 
solid beech or ash handrail.  
The fixings are made of metal with a 
satin steel finish

Garde-corps 060
Les colonnettes en acier inox 
à finition satinée de 27 mm de 
diamètre sont reliées les unes aux 
autres par des lisses longitudinaux, 
eux aussi en acier inox et sont 
surmontées d’une main-courante 
en bois massif de hêtre ou de frêne. 
Les fixations sont en métal à finition 
acier satiné.

Barandilla 060
Los barrotes de acero inoxidable 
con acabado satinado de 27 mm de 
diámetro están unidos entre sí por 
barras longitudinales, también de 
acero inoxidable, y están coronados 
por un pasamanos de madera 
maciza de haya o fresno. 
Las fijaciones son metálicas con 
acabado en acero satinado.

Geländer 060
Die Geländerstäbe aus Edelstahl 
in seidenmatter Ausführung mit 
einem Durchmesser von 27 mm 
sind mit Längsstäben miteinander 
verbunden, die ebenfalls aus 
Edelstahl bestehen.
Darauf liegt ein Handlauf aus 
massivem Buchen- oder Eschenholz.
Die Befestigungsteile bestehen 
aus Metall in seidenmatter 
Stahlausführung.

Railing 050
The 27mm diameter stainless steel 
balusters with a polished finish are 
joined lengthwise with stainless 
steel bars and are surmounted by a 
solid beech or ash handrail.
The fixings are made of metal with a 
satin steel finish.

Garde-corps 050
Les colonnettes en acier inox à 
finition brillante de 27 mm de 
diamètre sont reliées les unes aux 
autres par des lisses longitudinaux, 
eux aussi en acier inox et sont 
surmontées d’une main-courante en 
bois massif de hêtre ou de frêne. 
Les fixations sont en métal à finition 
acier satiné.

Barandilla 050
Los barrotes de acero inoxidable 
con acabado en brillo de 27 mm 
de diámetro están unidos entre sí 
por barras longitudinales, también 
de acero inoxidable, y están 
coronados por un pasamanos de 
madera maciza de haya o fresno. 
Las fijaciones son metálicas con 
acabado en acero satinado.

Geländer 050
Die Geländerstäbe aus Edelstahl 
in blanker Ausführung mit einem 
Durchmesser von 27 mm sind 
mit Längsstäben miteinander 
verbunden, die ebenfalls aus 
Edelstahl bestehen.
Darauf liegt ein Handlauf aus 
massivem Buchen- oder Eschenholz.
Die Befestigungsteile bestehen 
aus Metall in seidenmatter 
Stahlausführung.
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configuration ronde
La structure modulaire des 
escaliers en colimaçon 
ronds Genius garantit la plus 
adaptabilité à tout besoin. 
Le vaste choix de matériaux, de 
garde-corps et de couleurs assure 
une intégration esthétique à tout 
environnement.

runder Treppenverlauf
Die modulare Struktur der 
Spindeltreppen Genius mit 
rundem Grundriss garantiert eine 
hervorragende Anpassungsfähigkeit 
an beliebige Bedürfnisse. 
Durch die große Auswahl an 
Materialien, Geländern und Farben 
passt die Treppe ästhetisch in jede 
Umgebung.

round configuration  
The modular structure of Genius 
round spiral staircases guarantees 
maximum adaptability to any need. 
The wide choice of materials, 
railings and colours means that 
the staircase can be designed to 
complement any interior.

configuración redonda
La estructura modular de las 
escaleras de caracol redondas 
Genius garantiza la máxima 
adaptabilidad a cualquier exigencia. 
La amplia selección de materiales, 
barandillas y colores garantiza la 
combinación estética con cualquier 
ambiente.
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GREATER COMFORT AND SAFETY
 
PLUS GRANDE FONCTIONNALITÉ ET 
PLUS GRANDE SÉCURITÉ 

MAYOR COMODIDAD Y SEGURIDAD

MEHR KOMFORT UND SICHERHEIT

THE INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL 
GOINGS ARE THE SAME

LE GIRON INTERNE EST IDENTIQUE 
AU GIRON EXTERNE

LA HUELLA INTERNA ES IGUAL 
QUE LA EXTERNA

DER INNENAUFTRITT IST GLEICH 
GROSS WIE DER AUSSENAUFTRITT

HE INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL 
OINGS ARE THE SAME

E GIRON INTERNE EST IDENTIQUE 
U GIRON EXTERNE

TER COMFORT AND SA

PLUS GRANDE FONCTIONNA
PLUS GRANDE SÉCURITÉ 

MAYAA OR COMODIYY

ME
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We have reinvented the spiral 
staircase

2:Easy System: 
comfortable, safe and elegant treads
2:Easy System has been designed to increase 
the walkable space on each tread. Thanks to the 
new and unique shape of the alternate treads, 
going up and down a spiral staircase has never 
been so easy and safe. Even an elderly person 
or a child has a lot more space to walk on and 
if you are wearing high heels there is no need 
to worry about placing your step on the largest 
part of the tread. By studying the ratio between 
the rise and the going, we have come to an 
acceptable compromise in any condition - 2:Easy 
System makes it easy and safe to walk up and 
down the stairs. 2:Easy System is a balanced 
synthesis of comfort, safety and beauty: the 
perfect choice for any interior.

Nous avons réinventé les escaliers
en colimaçon 

2:Easy System:  
marches pratiques, sûres et élégantes  
2:Easy System a été pensé pour augmenter l’espace 
de passage disponible pour chaque marche. Grâce à 
la nouvelle forme des marches alternées, monter et 
descendre un escalier en colimaçon n’a jamais été 
aussi facile et sûre pour tous. Même une personne 
âgée ou un enfant dispose d’une plus grande surface 
d’appui pour poser le pied et les femmes portantes 
des talons-aiguilles ne sont pas obligées de 
rechercher la partie la plus large vers l’extérieur de 
la marche. Le rapport entre contremarche et giron a 
été calculé pour obtenir un compromis ergonomique 
acceptable dans toute condition; 2:Easy System 
facilite l’utilisation de l’escalier tout en en renforçant 
la sécurité. 2:Easy System allie à la perfection 
fonctionnalité, sécurité et esthétique: le choix idéal 
pour tout type d’environnement.

Wir haben die Spindeltreppe
neu erfunden

2:Easy System:  
komfortable, sichere und elegante Stufen  
2:Easy System wurde entworfen, um die begehbare 
Fläche jeder einzelnen Stufe zu vergrößern. Dank der 
neuen Spezialform der abwechselnd angebrachten 
Stufen ist das Begehen der Spindeltreppe in beiden 
Richtungen so einfach und sicher für jedermann wie nie 
zuvor. Selbst ältere Menschen und Kinder finden mehr 
Platz zum Aufsetzen der Füße und wer hohe Absätze 
trägt, ist nicht mehr auf den größeren Außenbereich 
der Stufe angewiesen. Das ausgeklügelte Verhältnis 
zwischen Steigung und Auftritt schafft in jeder Situation 
einen akzeptabeln ergonomischen Kompromiss 
2:Easy System erhöht die Nutzbarkeit der Treppe und 
gleichzeitig auch die Sicherheit.
2:Easy System ist eine ausgewogene Kombination von 
Komfort, Sicherheit und Schönheit: Die ideale Wahl für 
jedes Ambiente.

Hemos reinventado la escalera
de caracol

2:Easy System:  
peldaños cómodos, seguros y elegantes  
2:Easy System se ha estudiado para aumentar 
el espacio de apoyo disponible en cada peldaño. 
Gracias a su nueva forma particular con peldaños 
alternados, subir y bajar una escalera de caracol 
nunca ha sido tan fácil y seguro para todos.
Las personas mayores y los niños también tienen 
mucho más espacio donde apoyar el pie y, si se usan 
tacones, ya no hay que buscar la superficie más 
amplia del exterior del peldaño.
El estudio de la relación entre altura de peldaño y 
huella crea un compromiso ergonómico que suele 
ser aceptable en cualquier condición. 2:Easy System 
facilita la usabilidad de la escalera para un uso 
seguro.
2:Easy System equilibra comodidad, seguridad y 
belleza: la elección ideal para cualquier tipo de 
ambiente.
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monter et descendre n’a jamais 
été aussi confortable 

subir y bajar nunca ha sido 
tan cómodo

noch nie war es so bequem, eine Treppe
hinauf oder hinab zu steigen 



17



181818

GENIUS 010    
White and light walnut 
beech. Balustrade on the 
upper floor.

Couleur blanc et hêtre teinte 
noyer clair. Balustrade à 
l’étage supérieur.

Color blanco y haya tono 
nogal claro. Balaustrada en 
la planta superior.

Farbe Weiß und Buche 
Nussbaum hell. Balustrade 
auf der oberen Etage.
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GENIUS 010          

02 _  Baluster fixing to the tread. 

Fixation de la colonnette sur la marche. 

Fijación del barrote al peldaño. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs auf der Stufe.

03 _  Baluster fixing to the handrail. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la main-courante. 

Fijación del barrote al pasamanos. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs am Handlauf.

01 _  Metal cable terminal. 

Embout passe-câble en métal. 

Terminal pasacable de metal. 

Endstück des Kabeldurchgangs aus Metall.

01

0203

Chrome and blond
walnut beech.

Couleur chrome et hêtre 
teinte noyer blond.

Color cromo y haya
tono nogal medio.

Farbe Chrom und Buche 
Nussbaum blond.
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GENIUS 020       2:Easy Chrome and dark
walnut beech.

Couleur chrome et hêtre 
teinte noyer foncé.

Color cromo y haya
tono nogal oscuro.

Farbe Chrom und Buche 
Nussbaum dunkel.
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GENIUS 020         

01

0203

02 _  Metal fixing connecting the baluster to the wall.

Fixation en métal de la colonnette au mur. 

Fijación metálica del barrote a la pared.

Metallbefestigung des Geländerstabs  
an der Wand.

03 _  Metal fixing connecting the handrail to the wall. 

Fixation en métal de la main-courante au mur.

Fijación metálica del pasamanos a la pared.

Metallbefestigung des Handlaufs an der Wand.

01 _  Technopolymer fixing connecting 
the baluster to the handrail. 

Fixation en technopolymère de la colonnette 
à la main-courante. 

Fijación en tecnopolímero del barrote 
al pasamanos. 

Technopolymerbefestigung des Geländerstabs 
am Handlauf.

Bronze and dark
walnut beech.

Couleur bronze et hêtre 
teinte noyer foncé.

Color bronce y haya
tono nogal oscuro.

Farbe Bronze und Buche 
Nussbaum dunkel.
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GENIUS 030       2:Easy Chrome and 
dove grey ash.

Couleur chrome et 
frêne teinte tourterelle.

Color cromo y fresno 
tono gris tórtola.

Farbe Chrom und 
Esche Taubengrau.
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01

0203

GENIUS 030                   2:Easy

02 _  First tread fixing to the floor. 

Fixation de la première marche au sol. 

Fijación al suelo del primer peldaño. 

Befestigung der ersten Stufe auf dem Fußboden.

03 _  Detail of handrail end cap. 

Détail bouchon main-courante. 

Detalle de la tapa del pasamanos. 

Detail: Kappe auf dem Handlauf.

01 _  Baluster fixing to the tread. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la marche. 

Fijación del barrote al peldaño. 

Befestigung des Pfostens auf der Stufe.

Chrome and
dove grey ash.

Couleur chrome et
frêne teinte tourterelle.

Color cromo y fresno 
tono gris tórtola.

Farbe Chrom und
Esche Taubengrau.
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GENIUS 040       2:Easy Dark havana 
ash.

Frêne teinte 
havane foncé.

Fresno tono 
habano oscuro.

Esche 
Tabak dunkel.
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01

0203

GENIUS 040                   2:Easy Dark havana 
ash.

Frêne teinte 
havane foncé.

Fresno tono 
habano oscuro.

Esche 
Tabak dunkel.

02 _  Baluster fixing to the tread. 

Fixation de la colonnette sur la marche. 

Fijación del barrote al peldaño. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs auf der Stufe.

03 _  Detail of stainless steel cable tensioner. 

Détail tendeur câble inox. 

Detalle del tensor de cable inoxidable. 

Detail: Spanner des Edelstahlkabels.

01 _  Baluster fixing to the handrail. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la main-courante. 

Fijación del barrote al pasamanos. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs am Handlauf.
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GENIUS 050       2:Easy
Polished AISI 304 
stainless steel and 
bleached beech.

Acier inox AISI 304 
brillant et hêtre 
teinte blanchi.

Acero inoxidable  
AISI 304 en brillo y 
haya tono blanqueado.

Blanker Edelstahl 
AISI 304 und Buche 
gebleicht.
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01

0203

GENIUS 050         White and blond 
walnut beech.

Couleur blanc et hêtre 
teinte noyer blond.

Color blanco y haya 
tono nogal medio.

Farbe Weiß und Buche 
Nussbaum blond.

02 _  Detail of the tread. 

Détail de la marche. 

Detalle del peldaño. 

Stufendetail.

03 _  Detail of the central pole. 

Détail pylône central. 

Detalle del palo central. 

Detail: Treppenspindel.

01 _  Metal handrail end cap. 

Embout main-courante en métal. 

Tapa del pasamanos metálica. 

Metallkappe des Handlaufs.
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GENIUS 060        White and 
bleached ash.

Couleur blanc et  
frêne teinte blanchi.

Color blanco y fresno  
tono blanqueado.

Farbe Weiß und 
Esche gebleicht.
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GENIUS 060 

01

0203

White and 
bleached ash.

Couleur blanc et 
frêne teinte blanchi.

Color blanco y fresno  
tono blanqueado.

Farbe Weiß und 
Esche gebleicht.

02 _  Balustrade reinforcement baluster. 

Colonnette renfort balustrade. 

Barrote de refuerzo de la balaustrada. 

Verstärkungspfosten Balustrade.

03 _  Baluster fixing to the handrail. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la main-courante.

Fijación del barrote al pasamanos. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs am Handlauf.

01 _  Wall fixing.  

Fixation au mur.  

Fijación a la pared.   

Wandbefestigung. 
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square spiral configuration
The square spiral staircase has 
been designed to be positioned 
against two or more walls. 
Depending on the situation, the 
railing can be replaced with a 
wall handrail or left out altogether 
leaving only the modular structure 
of the staircase. 
The wide choice of materials, 
railings and colours allows for 
absolute aesthetic freedom.
2:Easy System is not intended for 
square spiral staircases.

configuración cuadrada
La escalera de caracol de planta 
cuadrada se ha estudiado para 
instalarse adherida a dos o más 
paredes. 
Según el caso, la barandilla puede 
sustituirse por el pasamanos de 
pared o eliminarse completamente, 
dejando solo la estructura modular 
de la escalera. 
La amplia selección de materiales, 
barandillas y colores es sinónimo 
de máxima libertad estética.
2:Easy System no está previsto 
para escaleras de caracol de planta 
cuadrada.

configuration carrée
L’escalier en colimaçon à plan 
carré est conçu pour être installé 
contre deux murs ou plus.  
Selon les cas, le garde-corps 
peut être remplacé par la main-
courante au mur voire éliminée 
en le conservant que la structure 
modulaire de l’escalier. 
Le vaste choix de matériaux, de 
garde-corps et de couleurs est 
synonyme de liberté esthétique 
totale.
2:Easy System n’est pas prévu 
pour les escaliers en colimaçon à 
plan carré.

quadratischer Treppenverlauf
Die Spindeltreppe mit quadratischem 
Grundriss wurde für die Aufstellung in 
der Nähe zweier oder mehrerer Wände 
entworfen. 
Je nach Aufstellung, kann das Geländer 
durch einen Wandhandlauf ersetzt oder 
ganz weggelassen werden, um nur 
die modulare Struktur der Treppe zu 
verwenden. 
Die große Auswahl an Materialien, 
Geländern und Farben bietet ein
Maximum an ästhetischer Freiheit.
2:Easy System ist bei Spindeltreppen 
mit quadratischem Grundriss nicht 
vorgesehen.
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GENIUS 010 Bronze and 
cherry beech.

Couleur bronze et 
hêtre teinte cerisier.

Color bronce y 
haya tono cerezo.

Farbe Bronze und 
Buche Kirschbaum.
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GENIUS 010 Bronze and 
cherry beech.  

Couleur bronze 
et hêtre teinte cerisier.

Color bronce y 
haya tono cerezo.

Farbe Bronze und 
Buche Kirschbaum.
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GENIUS 020 Chrome and 
blond walnut beech.

Couleur chrome et 
hêtre teinte noyer blond.

Color cromo y haya 
tono nogal medio.

Farbe Chrom und 
Buche Nussbaum blond.
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GENIUS 020 Chrome and 
blond walnut beech.

Couleur chrome et 
hêtre teinte noyer blond.

Color cromo y haya 
tono nogal medio.

Farbe Chrom und 
Buche Nussbaum blond.
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GENIUS 050 Teak ash. Frêne teinte teak. Fresno tono teak. Esche Teak.
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GENIUS 050 Teak ash. Frêne teinte teak. Fresno tono teak. Esche Teak.
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winder staircases
The Genius modular winder 
staircase makes it easier to 
connect several floors.
It adapts to any interior and can 
be personalised with a choice of 
railings, colours and materials. The 
result is a unique staircase that fits 
perfectly into your home. 

escaliers à volée
L’escalier modulaire à rampe 
Genius permet de relier plusieurs 
étages avec plus grande facilité. 
Il s’adapte à tout environnement 
et il peut être personnalisé en 
choisissant le garde-corps, les 
couleurs et les matériaux. Le 
résultat est un escalier exclusif 
qui s’insère parfaitement à 
l’ameublement de votre habitation.

escaleras de rampa
La escalera modular de rampa 
Genius permite conectar distintos 
pisos con mayor comodidad.  Se 
adapta a cualquier ambiente y 
se puede personalizar eligiendo 
la barandilla, los colores y los 
materiales. El resultado es una 
escalera única que se adapta 
perfectamente a la decoración de 
su casa.

Mittelholmtreppen
Die modulare Mittelholmtreppe 
Genius ermöglicht eine 
komfortablere Verbindung 
unterschiedlicher Geschosse. Sie 
passt sich an jede Umgebung an 
und kann mit Geländern, Farben 
und Materialien individuell gestaltet 
werden. Das Ergebnis ist eine 
einzigartige Treppe, die sich perfekt 
in die Einrichtung Ihres Hauses 
einfügt.
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GENIUS 010 Silver and 
wenge ash.

Couleur argent et 
frêne teinte wengé.

Color plata y fresno 
tono wengué.

Farbe Silber und 
Esche Wenge.
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GENIUS 010

01

0203

Chrome-coloured 
steel supports and 
polycarbonate spacers.

Supports en acier 
couleur chrome et cales 
en polycarbonate.

Soportes de acero color 
cromo y espaciadores de 
policarbonato.

Chromfarbene Stahlträger 
und Distanzringe aus 
Polykarbonat.

02 _  Wall fixing. 

Fixation au mur. 

Fijación a la pared. 

Wandbefestigung.

03 _  Metal fixing connecting the handrail 
to the baluster. 

Fixation en métal de la main-courante 
à la colonnette. 

Fijación metálica del pasamanos al barrote. 

Metallbefestigung des Handlaufs 
am Geländerstab.

01 _  Detail of the railing. 

Détail garde-corps. 

Detalle de la barandilla. 

Detail des Geländers.
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GENIUS 020 Bronze and 
teak ash.

Couleur bronze et 
frêne teinte teak.

Color bronce y fresno 
tono teak.

Farbe Bronze und 
Esche Teak.
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GENIUS 020 

01

0203

Chrome and 
dark walnut beech.

Couleur chrome et 
hêtre teinte noyer foncé.

Color cromo y 
haya tono nogal oscuro.

Farbe Chrom und
Buche Nussbaum dunkel.

02 _  Wall bracket. 

Console murale. 

Ménsula de pared. 

Wandhalterung.

03 _  Floor support. 

Soutien au sol. 

Soporte de pavimento. 

Bodenstütze.

01 _  Handrail technopolymer connecting joint. 

Joint de raccordement en technopolymère 
de la main-courante. 

Junta de unión de tecnopolímero 
del pasamanos. 

Verbindungsstück des Handlaufs 
aus Technopolymer.
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Chrome and 
dove grey beech.

Couleur chrome et 
hêtre teinte tourterelle.

Color cromo y haya 
tono gris tórtola.

Farbe Chrom und 
Buche Taubengrau.

GENIUS 030
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GENIUS 020

01

0203

Chrome and 
dove grey beech.

Couleur chrome et 
hêtre teinte tourterelle.

Color cromo y haya 
tono gris tórtola.

Farbe Chrom und 
Buche Taubengrau.

02 _  Baluster fixing to the handrail. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la main-courante.

Fijación del barrote al pasamanos. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs am Handlauf.

03 _  Baluster fixing to the tread. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la marche. 

Fijación del barrote al peldaño. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs auf der Stufe.

01 _  Load-bearing structure of the staircase. 

Structure portante de l’escalier. 

Estructura portante de la escalera. 

Treppenkonstruktion.
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GENIUS 040 Coppery black and 
dark havana beech.

Couleur noir cuivré et 
hêtre teinte havane foncé.

Color negro cobrizo y  
haya tono habano oscuro.

Farbe Kupferschwarz und 
Buche Tabak dunkel.
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GENIUS 040

01

0203

Coppery black and  
dark havana beech.

Couleur noir cuivré et 
hêtre teinte havane foncé.

Color negro cobrizo y 
haya tono habano oscuro.

Farbe Kupferschwarz und 
Buche Tabak dunkel.

02 _  Handrail fixing to the baluster. 

Fixation de la main-courante à la colonnette.

Fijación del pasamanos al barrote. 

Befestigung des Handlaufs am Geländerstab.

03 _  Detail of the railing. 

Détail garde-corps. 

Detalle de la barandilla. 

Detail des Geländers.

01 _  Baluster fixing to the handrail. 

Fixation de la colonnette à la main-courante. 

Fijación del barrote al pasamanos. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs am Handlauf.
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GENIUS 050 Coppery black and  
cherry beech. 

Couleur noir cuivré et 
hêtre teinte cerisier.  

Color negro cobrizo y  
haya tono cerezo.  

Farbe Kupferschwarz 
und Buche Kirschbaum.
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GENIUS 050 

01

0203

Coppery black 
and cherry beech.  

Couleur noir cuivré et 
hêtre teinte cerisier.  

Color negro cobrizo y  
haya tono cerezo.  

Farbe Kupferschwarz und 
Buche Kirschbaum.

02 _  Wall fixing. 

Fixation au mur. 

Fijación a la pared. 

Wandbefestigung.

03 _  Detail of handrail end cap. 

Détail bouchon main-courante. 

Detalle de la tapa del pasamanos. 

Detail: Kappe auf dem Handlauf.

01 _  Detail of handrail connection. 

Détail raccord main-courante. 

Detalle de la unión del pasamanos. 

Detail: Verbindungsstück des Handlaufs.
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GENIUS 060 White and 
teak ash. 

Couleur blanc et 
frêne teinte teak. 

Color blanco y 
fresno tono teak.  

Farbe Weiß und 
Esche Teak.
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GENIUS 060

01

0203

White and  
teak ash. 

Couleur blanc et 
frêne teinte teak.

Color blanco y 
fresno tono teak. 

Farbe Weiß und 
Esche Teak.

02 _  Baluster fixing to the tread. 

Fixation colonnette sur la marche. 

Fijación del barrote al peldaño. 

Befestigung des Geländerstabs auf der Stufe.

03 _  Detail of bar connection. 

Détail raccord lisse. 

Detalle de la unión de la barra. 

Detail: Verbindungsstück des Längsstabs.

01 _  Wall bracket. 

Console murale. 

Ménsula de pared. 

Wandhalterung.
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The staircases of the Genius
range stand out for the solidity of 
their solid beech and ash parts, 
which are available in seven 
different shades. 
To finish the wooden parts, 
Fontanot uses a unique painting 
process using water-based UV 
products that are at the leading 

Les escaliers de la collection Genius 
se caractérisent par la solidité des 
parties réalisées en bois massif de 
hêtre ou de frêne disponibles dans 
sept teintes différentes.
Pour la finition des parties en bois, 
Fontanot recourt à un processus 
particulier de peinture avec produits 
UV à l’eau qui sont la plus haute 

01

01

02

03

04

05

06

BEECH
01_dove grey
02_bleached
03_ dark havana
04_cherry
05_light walnut
06_blond walnut
07_dark walnut

HAYA
01_gris tórtola
02_blanqueado
03_habano oscuro
04_cerezo
05_nogal claro
06_nogal medio
07_nogal oscuro

BUCHE
01_Taubengrau
02_gebleicht
03_Tabak dunkel
04_Kirschbaum
05_Nussbaum hell
06_Nussbaum blond
07_Nussbaum dunkel

HÊTRE
01_tourterelle
02_blanchi
03_havane foncé
04_cerisier
05_noyer clair
06_noyer blond
07_noyer foncé

edge of paint technology in terms 
of performance and consideration 
for the environment and health. 
The result is an ecological,
non-toxic material, natural to the 
touch and with a quality finish 
resistant to abrasion and the scars 
of time. 

expression de la technologie dans 
le secteur des peintures en termes 
de performances et de protection de 
l’environnement et de la santé.
Le résultat est un matériau 
écologique, atoxique, naturel au 
toucher, dans une finition de haute 
qualité et résistant à l’abrasion et 
aux épreuves du temps.
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03

04

05

06

07

Las escaleras de la colección 
Genius se distinguen por la 
solidez de las partes realizadas en 
madera maciza de haya o fresno, 
disponibles en siete tonos distintos. 
Para el acabado de las partes 
de madera, Fontanot utiliza un 
proceso especial de barnizado con 
productos UV al agua, que son la 

Die Treppen der Kollektion Genius 
zeichnen sich durch die Stabilität 
ihrer Bauteile aus massivem Buchen- 
oder Eschenholz aus, die in sieben 
verschiedenen Holztönen erhältlich 
sind. Für die Ausführung der Holzteile 
verwendet Fontanot ein spezielles 
Lackierverfahren mit UV-Produkten auf 
Wasserbasis, die als technologische 
Spitzenreiter unter den Lacken 

FRESNO
01_gris tórtola
02_blanqueado
03_habano oscuro
04_cerezo
05_teak
06_tabaco
07_wengué

FRÊNE
01_tourterelle
02_blanchi
03_havane foncé
04_cerisier
05_teak
06_tabac
07_wengé

ASH
01_dove grey
02_bleached
03_ dark havana
04_cherry
05_teak
06_tobacco
07_wenge

ESCHE
01_Taubengrau
02_gebleicht
03_Tabak dunkel
04_Kirschbaum
05_Teak
06_Tabak
07_Wenge

07

máxima expresión de la tecnología 
en el campo de los barnices en 
términos de prestaciones y de 
respeto por el medio ambiente y la 
salud. El resultado es un material 
ecológico, no tóxico, natural al 
tacto, con un acabado valioso y 
resistente a la abrasión y al paso 
del tiempo.

gelten, sowohl in Bezug auf ihre 
qualitative Leistung als auch 
hinsichtlich des Umwelt- und 
Gesundheitsschutzes. Das Ergebnis 
ist ein umweltfreundliches, ungiftiges 
Material, das sich natürlich anfühlt 
und dessen hochwertige Oberfläche 
abriebfest und widerstandsfähig 
gegen die Zeichen der Zeit ist.
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02
03

01

01 bronze
02 white _ RAL 9010
03 silver _ RAL 9006 
04 chrome
05 coppery black
06 satin nickel-plated steel
07  polished AISI 304 stainless steel

Painted steel, polished AISI 304 
stainless steel and satin
nickel-plated steel are used for the 
structural parts of the Genius range. 
The painted steel is available in five 
different finishes and undergoes 
a particular epoxy powder coating 
process with drying at high 
temperatures. This treatment 
guarantees a superior performance 
in colour uniformity and resistance 
to abrasion.

Note: The steel flight support is 
not available in polished AISI 304 
stainless steel. 

El acero utilizado para las partes 
estructurales de la colección Genius 
está disponible barnizado, en acero 
inoxidable AISI 304 en brillo y en 
acero al níquel satinado. 
El acero barnizado está disponible 
en cinco acabados distintos y se 
somete a un particular proceso de 
barnizado con polvos epoxídicos 
secados a altas temperaturas.
Este tratamiento garantiza 
prestaciones superiores en 
términos de uniformidad cromática y 
resistencia a la abrasión.

Nota: El soporte de la rampa de 
acero no está disponible en acero 
INOX AISI 304 en brillo.

L’acier inox utilisé pour les parties 
structurelles de la collection Genius 
est disponible peint, dans la version 
acier inox AISI 304 brillant et dans 
la version acier nickel satiné. 
L’acier peint est disponible dans 
cinq finitions différentes et est 
soumis à un processus particulier 
de peinture avec poudres époxy 
séchées à hautes températures. 
Ce traitement garantit des 
performances supérieures en terme 
d’uniformité chromatique et de 
résistance à l’abrasion.

Note: le support de la rampe acier 
n’est pas disponible en acier INOX 
AISI 304 brillant.

Der für die Strukturteile der 
Kollektion Genius verwendete Stahl 
ist lackiert, als blanker Edelstahl 
AISI 304 oder als seidenmatter 
Nickelstahl erhältlich. Der lackierte 
Stahl ist in fünf verschiedenen 
Ausführungen erhältlich und wird 
einem besonderen Lackierverfahren 
mit Epoxydharzpulvern unterzogen, 
die bei hohen Temperaturen 
getrocknet werden.
Diese Behandlung gewährleistet 
eine gleichmäßigere Farbgebung und 
eine höhere Abriebfestigkeit.

Anmerkung: Die Struktur der 
Mittelholmtreppe mit Stahlträger ist 
nicht aus blankem Edelstahl AISI 
304 erhältlich.
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04

05

06

07

01 bronze
02 blanc _ RAL 9010
03 argent _ RAL 9006 
04 chrome
05 noir cuivré
06 acier nickel satiné
07 acier inox AISI 304 brillant

01 bronce
02 blanco _ RAL 9010
03 plata _ RAL 9006 
04 cromo
05 negro cobrizo
06 acero al níquel satinado
07  acero inoxidable AISI 304 en brillo

01 Bronze
02 Weiß _ RAL 9010
03 Silber _ RAL 9006 
04 Chrom
05 Kupferschwarz
06 seidenmatter Nickelstahl
07 blanker Edelstahl AISI 304
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Design your staircase
Using the software at
www.fontanot.it/design-genius, you can 
customise your staircase in just a few clicks. 
Choose a round or square spiral staircase or a 
winder staircase and enter the dimensions of 
your stairwell. The programme will produce a 
detailed geometrical projection of the staircase 
to fit into your space.
All you have to do is decide which of the more 
than 300,000 combinations takes your fancy:
2 woods, 7 wood shades, 7 colours for the metal 
parts and 6 different railings!
When you have finished, you can calculate the 
purchasing, fitting and transport costs for your 
custom-made staircase.

Diseñe su escalera
Con el software que encontrará en la dirección 
www.fontanot.it/design-genius podrá diseñar su 
escalera a medida en solo unos pasos.
Elija entre escalera redonda, cuadrada o de 
rampa, e introduzca las medidas del vano de su 
escalera. 
El programa le proporciona el diseño geométrico 
detallado de la escalera a medida para su 
espacio.
Solo tendrá que decidir entre más de 300.000 
combinaciones: 2 esencias, 7 tonos de madera, 
7 colores de las partes metálicas y 6 barandillas 
distintas.
Al final, verá el precio de compra, de montaje y 
de transporte de su escalera a medida.

Créez votre escalier
Avec le logiciel que vous trouverez à l’adresse 
www.fontanot.it/design-genius, créez votre 
escalier sur mesure en quelques clics.
Choisissez un escalier rond, carré ou à volée et 
indiquer les dimensions de votre cage d’escalier. 
Le programme fournit le projet géométrique 
détaillé de l’escalier sur mesure pour votre 
espace.
Vous devez uniquement choisir parmi plus de 
300.000 combinaisons: 2 essences,
7 teintes pour le bois, 7 couleurs pour les 
parties métalliques et 6 garde-corps différents!
A la fin vous obtenez le prix d’achat, de montage 
et de transport de votre escalier sur mesure.

Planen Sie Ihre Treppe
Mit der Software, die Sie unter der Adresse www.
fontanot.it/design-genius finden, können Sie 
Ihre Treppe mit wenigen Mausklicken nach Maß 
planen.
Wählen Sie zwischen einer runden, einer 
viereckigen oder einer Mittelholmtreppe und 
geben Sie die Maße Ihres Treppenraums ein.
Das Programm liefert einen geometrisch 
detaillierten Plan Ihrer Treppe, passend für den 
zur Verfügung stehenden Platz. Sie brauchen nur 
noch zwischen mehr als 300.000 Kombinationen 
zu wählen: Zur Verfügung stehen 2 Holzessenzen, 
7 Holztöne, 7 Farben der Metallteile und 6 
verschiedene Geländer! Zuletzt erhalten Sie den 
Preis für den Kauf, die Montage und den Transport 
Ihrer Treppe nach Maß.
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www.fontanot.it/design-genius

CONVENTIONAL TREADS
MARCHES TRADITIONNELLES
PELDAÑOS TRADICIONALES
HERKÖMMLICHE STUFEN

from 110 cm to 160 cm
de 110 cm à 160 cm
de 110 cm a 160 cm
von 110 cm bis 160 cm

from 214 cm to 381 cm
de 214 cm à 381 cm
de 214 cm a 381 cm
von 214 cm bis 381 cm

from 21,3 cm to 23,8 cm
de 21,3 cm à 23,8 cm
de 21,3 cm a 23,8 cm
von 21,3 cm bis 23,8 cm

2:EASY SYSTEM TREADS
MARCHES 2:EASY SYSTEM
PELDAÑOS 2:EASY SYSTEM
2:EASY SYSTEM STUFEN

from 110 cm to 140 cm
de 110 cm à 140 cm
de 110 cm a 140 cm
von 110 cm bis 140 cm

from 160 cm to 380 cm
de 160 cm à 380 cm
de 160 cm a 380 cm
von 160 cm bis 380 cm

from 17,6 cm to 21,1 cm
de 17,6 cm à 21,1 cm
de 17,6 cm a 21,1 cm
von 17,6 cm bis 21,1 cm

from 214 cm to 381 cm
de 214 cm à 381 cm
de 214 cm a 381 cm
von 214 cm bis 381 cm

from 21,3 cm to 23,8 cm
de 21,3 cm à 23,8 cm
de 21,3 cm a 23,8 cm
von 21,3 cm bis 23,8 cm

from 110 cm to 140 cm
de 110 cm à 140 cm
de 110 cm a 140 cm
von 110 cm bis 140 cm

from 164 cm to 434 cm
de 164 cm à 434 cm
de 164 cm a 434 cm
von 164 cm bis 434 cm

from 18 cm to 23 cm
de 18 cm à 23 cm
de 18 cm a 23 cm
von 18 cm bis 23 cm

from 67 cm to 95 cm
de 67 cm à 95 cm
de 67 cm a 95 cm
von 67 cm bis 95 cm

from 19 cm to 26 cm
de 19 cm à 26 cm
de 19 cm a 26 cm
von 19 cm bis 26 cm

DIAMETERS
DIAMÈTRES
DIAMETROS
DURCHMESSER

HEIGHT
HAUTEUR 
ALTURA
HÖHE

RISES
HAUTEURS
CONTRAHUELLAS
STEIGUNGEN

WIDTHS
LARGEUR
ANCHURA 
BREITEN

GOING
GIRON
HUELLA
AUFTRITT
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services
Fontanot does not simply install 
your staircase but also offers 
a wide range of services that 
generate a longterm relationship
with customers.

services
Fontanot ne se contente pas 
d’installer un escalier, il offre un
service exhaustif, pour une relation
qui se prolonge dans le temps.

servicios 
Fontanot no se limita a instalarle 
una escalera, sino que le ofrece un
servicio estructurado para crear 
una relación duradera.

Service
Fontanot beschränkt sich
nicht darauf, für Sie eine
Treppe einzubauen, sondern
hat ein umfassendes
Dienstleistungsangebot zu bieten, 
mit dem eine langfristige Beziehung 
gewährleistet wird.
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DESIGN YOUR STAIRCASE ONLINE:
you can use our Planner to 
customise your staircase. Entering 
the dimensions of your stairwell, 
you can measure up the staircase 
and choose from the multitude 
of possible combinations, and 
immediately receive a cost estimate.

DIRECT VIEWING OF PRODUCTS:
the extensive showroom structure 
enables you to get hands-on 
experience of products and request 
all kinds of information.

COMPLIANCE WITH DELIVERY 
DEADLINES:
fast, punctual delivery is our defining 
trait.
The features of this collection allow 
for delivering products within a two-
week deadline.

INSTALLATION:
a network of highly qualified
installers ensures perfect
installation of our staircases
throughout the territory.

GUARANTEE:
all our staircases are guaranteeed.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE::
every one of our staircases comes
with a PRODUCT TECHNICAL DATA
SHEET where you can find technical
or construction related details as
well as useful information regarding
cleaning and maintenance.

EFFICIENT AFTERSALES SERVICE:
Fontanot’s Commercial Department
is always on hand to reply to any
query or need you may have.

DISEÑE SU ESCALERA EN LÍNEA:
gracias a nuestro Configurador, 
podrá diseñar su escalera a medida. 
Introduciendo los datos geométricos de 
su vano, podrá establecer el tamaño 
de la escalera, eligiéndola entre las 
infinitas combinaciones posibles. 
También recibirá inmediatamente un 
presupuesto de costes.

VISTA DIRECTA DE LOS PRODUCTOS:
con una red de salas de
exhibiciones en todo el territorio,
además de tocar los modelos,
usted podrá recibir todo tipo de
información.

SEGURIDAD EN LOS PLAZOS DE 
ENTREGA:
la rapidez y la puntualidad son
nuestra característica distintiva.
Las características de esta
colección permiten ofrecer un
plazo de envío de dos semanas.

PUESTA EN SERVICIO:
una red de instaladores altamente
cualificados garantiza la instalación
perfecta de nuestras escaleras en
todo el territorio.

GARANTÍA:
todos nuestros productos cuentan
con garantía.

LIMPIEZA Y MANTENIMIENTO:
todas nuestras escaleras se
entregan con una FICHA DEL
PRODUCTO donde, además de ver
las características técnicas y de
construcción, hallará información
útil sobre los métodos de limpieza
y mantenimiento.

SERVICIO POSVENTA PUNTUAL:
la Oficina Comercial Fontanot
está lista para responder a todas
sus solicitudes y resolver todos
sus problemas.

PLANEN SIE IHRE TREPPE ONLINE:
Mit dem von uns entwickelten 
Treppenplaner können Sie Ihre 
Treppe nach Maß entwerfen. Durch 
Eingabe der geometrischen Daten 
Ihres Treppenraums können Sie die 
Maße der Treppe festlegen und Ihre 
Wahl zwischen unzähligen möglichen 
Kombinationen treffen. Außerdem 
erhalten Sie umgehend einen 
Kostenvoranschlag.

DIREKTE ANSICHT DER PRODUKTE:
In den zahlreichen
Ausstellungsräumen im ganzen
Land können Sie nicht nur die
Modelle aus der Nähe anschauen,
sondern auch zahlreiche
Informationen erhalten.

SICHERE LIEFERZEITEN:
Schnelligkeit und Pünktlichkeit
gehören zu unserem Markenzeichen.
Die besonderen Eigenschaften
dieser Kollektion ermöglichen eine
Lieferung in zwei Wochen.

MONTAGE:
Dank eines Netzwerks hoch
qualifizierter Treppenbauer
wird die einwandfreie Montage
unserer Treppen im ganzen Land
gewährleistet.

GARANTIE:
Alle unsere Produkte sind durch
Garantie gedeckt

REINIGUNG UND 
INSTANDHALTUNG:
Jede Treppe ist mit einer
PRODUKTKARTE versehen, in der
Sie abgesehen von den technischen
Bauangaben auch nützliche
Informationen zur Reinigung und
Instandhaltung erhalten.

ZUVERLÄSSIGER KUNDENDIENST:
Das Fontanot Handelsbüro steht
Ihnen stets zur Beantwortung
sämtlicher Anfragen und Erfüllung
jeder Art von Anforderungen zur
Verfügung.

CRÉEZ VOTRE ESCALIER ON-LINE:
grâce au notre système de 
configuration, vous pouvez réaliser 
votre escalier sur mesure. En 
saisissant les données géométriques 
de l’espace dont vous disposez, vous 
pourrez dimensionner l’escalier, en le 
choisissant parmi les innombrables 
combinaisons possibles. D’autre 
part, vous recevrez immédiatement 
un devis chiffré.

VUE DIRECTE DES PRODUITS:
grâce à un réseau de showrooms
répartis sur tout le territoire vous
pourrez voir et toucher les modèles
et obtenir tous types d’informations.

RESPECT DES DÉLAIS DE 
LIVRAISON:
rapidité et ponctualité sont notre
devise.
Grâce aux caractéristiques de cette
collection, les délais de livraison
sont réduits à deux semaines.

MISE EN PLACE:
un réseau de poseurs hautement
qualifiés assure une installation
parfaite de nos escaliers sur tout le
territoire.

GARANTIE:
tous nos produits sont sous
garantie.

ENTRETIEN ET MAINTENANCE:
chacun de nos escaliers est
accompagné d’une FICHE PRODUIT
contenant les caractéristiques
techniques et de fabrication du
produit ainsi que des informations
utiles sur son entretien et sa
maintenance.

SERVICE APRÈS VENTE PONCTUEL:
le bureau commercial de Fontanot
est toujours prêt à répondre à la
moindre de vos demandes et à 
résoudre tout problème.

89



FONTANOT _ GENIUS

90

certifications
Fontanot complies with the  
ISO 9001:2008 quality standard.
We identify “true value” with the 
final customer: this is the principle 
underlying our company system,
which makes Fontanot a customer-
oriented company that directs 
its objectives and processes 
to satisfying the needs and 
expectations of its customers.
Our company system is based on 
a series of processes that are 
harmoniously implemented across 
the various company divisions, 
in order to achieve maximum 
effectiveness, efficiency and 
flexibility. This procedure ensures 
that the planning, design and 
manufacturing phases are carried 
in a rigorous manner to yield an 
extremely innovative product of 
high quality, also thanks to a 
flexible production process that is 
constantly updated and improved.

certificaciones
Fontanot cumple con la norma 
de calidad ISO 9001:2008. Para 
nosotros, el cliente final es el “valor 
verdadero”: sobre este principio 
se basa el sistema empresarial 
Fontanot, que es una empresa 
“orientada al consumidor”, cuyos 
objetivos y metodologías siempre 
están dirigidos a las necesidades 
y expectativas de su clientela. 
El sistema empresarial se basa 
sobre una serie de procesos 
armoniosamente utilizados entre 
los sectores de la empresa con el 
fin de alcanzar la máxima eficacia, 
eficiencia y flexibilidad. El resultado 
es una escrupulosa atención a la 
ideación, el diseño y la realización 
del producto, que será sumamente 
innovador y de alto nivel cualitativo 
gracias también a un proceso de 
producción flexible y en constante 
evolución y mejoramiento.

certifications
Fontanot est conforme au standard 
de qualité ISO 9001:2008. Pour 
nous, le client final représente 
la “valeur vraie”: c’est sur ce 
principe que se fonde le système 
entreprise Fontanot qui est une 
société orientée client dont les 
objectifs et les méthodologies sont 
toujours voués à la satisfaction 
des besoins et des attentes des 
clients. Le système entreprise se 
base sur une série de processus 
harmonieusement utilisés par 
les diverses structures de 
l’entreprise pour atteindre un 
maximum d’efficacité, d’efficience 
et de flexibilité. Il en résulte une 
attention méticuleuse apportée
à la conception et à la réalisation 
du produit qui s’avèrera innovant 
et d’un haut niveau qualitatif, grâce 
notamment à un processus de 
production flexible, en évolution et 
en amélioration constantes.

Zertifizierungen
Fontanot entspricht dem 
Qualitätsstandard ISO 9001:2008. 
Der Endkunde stellt den “wahren 
Wert” dar: Auf dieses Prinzip stützt 
sich das Managementsystem von 
Fontanot. Das Unternehmen ist 
“kundenorientiert” und richtet 
seine Ziele und Methoden unter 
besonderer Rücksichtnahme auf 
die Wünsche und Erwartungen 
seiner Kundschaft aus. Der Kern 
des Systems basiert auf einer 
Reihe harmonisch zwischen den 
Einrichtungen des Unternehmens 
vernetzter Prozesse, um die 
bestmögliche Effizienz, Wirksamkeit 
und Flexibilität zu erlangen. Der 
Kreation von Ideen, der Planung 
und Herstellung des Produkts 
wird vollste Aufmerksamkeit 
entgegengebracht. Dadurch 
entstehen äußerst innovative und 
qualitativ hochwertige Produkte, 
wofür nicht zuletzt auch ein 
flexibles, sich ständig weiter 
entwickelndes Produktionsverfahren 
verantwortlich ist, das fortlaufend 
verbessert wird.
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The products illustrated
herein are subject to constant
revision in terms of their
functional details and undergo
continuous research as to the
shades, wood types, paints
and finishing treatments
applied.

All pictures and images
included in this catalogue
are the property of
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

The products depicted in this
catalogue, including the relative
descriptions and technical
features, are purely indicative
and may be subject to change
without prior notice by
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
We suggest verifying the
product’s features at the sales
outlets.

Les produits illustrés sont
soumis à une vérification
constante des détails
fonctionnels et à une
recherche technique continue
sur les teintes, les bois,
les peintures, les traitements
et les finitions.

Toutes les photos et toutes
les images de ce catalogue
sont la propriété exclusive de
la société Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Les produits présentés dans 
cette brochure, tout comme les 
descriptions et les caractéristiques 
techniques fournies, sont purement
indicatifs et sont susceptibles de 
modifications sans préavis de la 
part de la société
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Nous conseillons de vérifier les
caractéristiques du produit dans un 
point de vente.

Los productos ilustrados
están sujetos al control
constante de las piezas
funcionales y a la investigación
tecnológica continua de los
tonos, maderas, pinturas y
tratamientos de acabado.

Toda las fotos e imágenes
contenidas en este catálogo
son propiedad de
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Los productos representados
en esta publicación, así
como las descripciones y
las características técnicas
incluidas, son indicativos y
están sujetos a modificaciones
sin aviso previo por parte de
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Se recomienda verificar siempre
las características del producto
en los puntos de venta.

Die Funktionseigenschaften
der illustrierten Produkte
unterliegen ständigen
Prüfungen und im Bereich
der Farbtöne, Hölzer, Lacke
und Oberflächenbehandlungen
wird kontinuierlich geforscht.

Sämtliche Fotos und
Abbildungen dieses Katalogs
sind Eigentum von
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

Die in dieser Ausgabe 
vorgestellten Produkte, die 
Beschreibungen und angegebenen 
technischen Eigenschaften sind 
lediglich Richtangaben und können 
ohne Vorankündigung von
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
geändert werden.
Es wird empfohlen, sich in 
den Verkaufsstellen von den 
Produkteigenschaften zu 
überzeugen.

Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.
Registered and administrative office /

Siège légal et administratif /

Sede legal y administrativa /

Rechts- und Verwaltungssitz 

via P. Paolo Pasolini, 6
47853 Cerasolo Ausa
Rimini, Italy

tel. +39.0541.90.61.11

fax  +39.0541.90.61.24

info@fontanot.it
www.fontanot.it

Non-contractual document.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALY 
2011 - FIRST EDITION

Document non contractuel.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIE 
2011 - PREMIÈRE ÉDITION

Documento no contractual.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIA 
2011 - PRIMERA EDICIÓN

Nicht vertragliche Unterlagen.
Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

CERASOLO AUSA, RIMINI, ITALIEN 
2011 - ERSTE AUSGABE

Albini & Fontanot S.p.A. Company System

CSQ ISO-9001 certified

Système Entreprise Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

certifié CSQ ISO-9001

Sistema Empresarial Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

certificado CSQ ISO-9001

Managementsystem Albini & Fontanot S.p.A.

ausgezeichnet mit QMS ISO-9001

Design: Fontanot Research Centre
Design: Centre de Recherche Fontanot
Diseño: Centro de Investigaciones Fontanot
Design: Forschungszentrum Fontanot

EN
_F

R_
ES

_D
E_

ST
AM

PA
_O

TT
 1

1 
CO

D.
 0

66
38

10
00




